Danvers Indoor Sports
150R Andover St.

www.DanversIndoorSports.com

Co-ed Soccer League

Danvers MA, 01923
(978) 777 - PLAY(7529)

Co-ed League

Group 2

Field 3

Tri Town Warriors

Knight Caps

Moist Towelletes

Blue Dogs

Amigos FC

Danvers Dirt Dogs

27-Mar

10:00 p

10:00 p

9:00 p

8:00 p

8:00 p

9:00 p

3-Apr

7:00 PM Field 2

8:30 p

9:30 p

9:30 p

8:30 p

7:00 PM Field 2

10-Apr

8:00 p

7:00 p

7:00 p

9:00 p

8:00 p

9:00 p

Winter Session Three - 2023-24

17-Apr

8:00 p

7:00 p

9:00 p

8:00 p

9:00 p

7:00 p

24-Apr

7:00 p

8:00 p

7:00 p

8:00 p

9:00 p

9:00 p

1-May

9:00 p

9:00 p

8:00 p

7:00 p

7:00 p

8:00 p

8-May

8:00 p

7:00 p

7:00 p

9:00 p

8:00 p

9:00 p

We hope you enjoy Session Three

Jewlerly of any kind is not permitted. Protective casts are not allowed. Food and Gum are not allowed in player areas.
We need to keep our playing areas clean and safe for everyone.

20-Mar



http://www.danversindoorsports.com/

