Danvers Indoor Sports 150R Andover St.

Co-ed Soccer League

Co-ed League Group 2	eague JP 2 Winter Session Three - 2023-24							
Field 3	27-Mar	3-Apr	10-Apr	17-Apr	24-Apr	1-May	8-May	
Tri Town Warriors	10:00 p	7:00 PM Field 2	8:00 p	8:00 p	7:00 p	9:00 p	8:00 p	
Knight Caps	10:00 p	8:30 p	7:00 p	7:00 p	8:00 p	9:00 p	7:00 p	
Moist Towelletes	9:00 p	9:30 p	7:00 p	9:00 p	7:00 p	8:00 p	7:00 p	
Blue Dogs	8:00 p	9:30 p	9:00 p	8:00 p	8:00 p	7:00 p	9:00 p	
Amigos FC	8:00 p	8:30 p	8:00 p	9:00 p	9:00 p	7:00 p	8:00 p	
Danvers Dirt Dogs	9:00 p	7:00 PM Field 2	9:00 p	7:00 p	9:00 p	8:00 p	9:00 p	
 We hope you enjoy Session Three								

Jewlerly of any kind is not permitted. Protective casts are not allowed. Food and Gum are not allowed in player areas. We need to keep our playing areas clean and safe for everyone.